Purchase and Sale of real property located at 330 Hewett Street, Santa Rosa. 2019-0156

Take, approve and authorize the following actions:

A) Adopt a resolution to approve and authorize the sale of the surplus real property located at 330 
Hewett Street, Santa Rosa by the Sonoma County Water Agency for seven hundred and fifty 
thousand dollars ($750,000), or an amount to be agreed to by the parties, to the Sonoma County 
Community Development Commission, and authorize the Sonoma County Community 
Development Commission to purchase and own said property. 

B) Approve the issuance of a 1-year note by the Sonoma County Water Agency in an amount not to